Metal Base - Apple & Round
LED Ceiling Lamp
No Flicker Dimmable
Option
Ra80/90 25000h S:185-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5
XGYCL1-LGAR01-E9 Ф205*85
Ф260*90
Ф330*95

CTN MEAS.
装箱尺寸(cm)
Lumen Efficacy is Customizable
AR01 AR02 AR03 AR05
AR06 AR07 AR08
AR04
AR09 AR10
01
No Flicker Dimmable
Option
Ra80/90 25000h S:185-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5
XGYCL1-LGSS01-E18 Ф250*55
Ф320*55
Ф370*55
18W IP2070 lm/W 3000K-6500K 20 54*32.5*54
XGYCL1-LGSS01-E24 24W IP2070 lm/W 3000K-6500K 20 68*32.5*68
XGYCL1-LGSS01-E36 36W IP2070 lm/W 3000K-6500K 20 78*32.5*78
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

PMMA Lens
Iron Base / PVC Cover
PMMA Lens
Iron Base / PVC Cover
PMMA Lens
SS01 SS02 SS03 SS05
SS06 SS07 SS08
SS04
SS09 SS10
Metal Base - Super Slim
LED Ceiling Lamp
02
03
Metal Base - Economic Model CE
LED Ceiling Lamp
XGYCL1-NLEMCD-E12 Ф260*60 12W IP20100 lm/W
Module 3000K-6500K 8 50.5*28*29
XGYCL1-NLEMCD-E18 Ф280*60 18W IP20100 lm/W
Module 3000K-6500K 8 54.5*30*31
XGYCL1-NLEMCD-E24 Ф330*60
Ф370*60
24W
20W@RGB IP20100 lm/W
Module 3000K-6500K 8 54.5*35*36
54.5*39*40
XGYCL1-NLEMCD-E38 Ф480*60 36W IP20100 lm/W
Module 3000K-6500K 5 51*37*52
XGYCL1-NLEMCD-E48 Ф570*65 48W IP20100 lm/W
Module 3000K-6500K 5 59*39.5*60
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension

Lumen Efficacy is Customizable
Adjust
Brightness
Adjust
CCT
DB>60
Voice Control
Microwave
Sensor
Bun ShapeDiamond Shape
05
XGYCL2-NLFR-E12 Ф200*55
Ф260*55
Ф300*55
12W IP44/IP2080 lm/W 3000K-6500K 5 33.5*22.5*23
XGYCL2-NLFR-E18 18W IP44/IP2080 lm/W 3000K-6500K 5 33.5*28.5*29
XGYCL2-NLFR-E24 24W IP44/IP2080 lm/W 3000K-6500K 5 33.5*32.5*33
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

IP44
PROTECTION
LEVEL
3000K 4000K 6500KSlide Switch
CCT Control
NLFR Front NLFR Back
06
HY03C Front HY03C Back
No Flicker Dimmable
Option
Ra80 25000h S:185-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5
IK
07
Full Plastic Downlight - HY03C Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
XGYCL2-HY03C-E12/18 Ф320*65 12/18W IP65100 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 77*34*34
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

Adjust Power
12W/18W
Adjust
3 CCT
Microwave
Sensor Emergency
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
REPLACEABLE
LIGHT SOURCE
07
HY04R Front HY04R Back HY04S Front HY04S Back
XGYCL2-HY04R-E15 Ф220*60
Ф280*60
Ф330*60
15W IP5485 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 47*34*24.7
XGYCL2-HY04R-E18 18W IP5485 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 69.5*30*30.7
XGYCL2-HY04R-E24 24W IP5485 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 69.5*35*35.7
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)
Rated Power
额定功率
IP Level
防护等级
Lumen Efficacy
光效
Color Temp.
色温
Full PC
Full PC
Full PC
Full PC
Full PC
Ф220*60XGYCL2-HY04S-E15 15W IP5485 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 47*34*24.7
Ф280*60XGYCL2-HY04S-E18 18W IP5485 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 69.5*30*30.7
Full PCФ330*60XGYCL2-HY04S-E24 24W IP5485 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 69.5*35*35.7
Material
材质
PCS/CTN
装箱数量

LEVEL
Adjust
3 CCT EmergencyMicrowave
Sensor
08
Full Plastic Downlight - HY05/06 Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
IP54
PROTECTION
LEVEL
HY05 Front HY05 Back HY06 Front HY06 Back
XGYCL2-HY05-E15 Ф220*50
Ф280*50
Ф330*50
15W IP5490 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 47*30*24.7
XGYCL2-HY05-E18 18W IP5490 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 59.5*30*30.7
XGYCL2-HY05-E24 24W IP5490 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 59.5*35*35.7
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

Option
Ra80/90 25000h S:185-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5
IK
10
Adjust
3 CCT EmergencyMicrowave
Sensor
09
No Flicker Dimmable
Option
Ra80 25000h S:185-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5
IK
08
Full Plastic Downlight - HY07 Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
XGYCL2-HY07-E24 Ф300*45 24W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 10 63*27.3*32
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

IP54
PROTECTION
LEVEL
3000K 4000K 6500KSwitch Control For CCT
10
Adjust
4 CCT EmergencyMicrowave
Sensor
Full Plastic Downlight - HY08 Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
No Flicker Dimmable
Option
Ra80 25000h S:180-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5
IK
10
XGYCL2-HY08-E18 Ф280*60 18W IP6585 lm/W 3000K-6000K 10 66.5*30.2*30.2
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

LEVEL
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Adjust 4CCT
(WW/NW/DW/CW)
Adjust Power
(12W/15W/18W/24W)
11
RGBW
Adjust
CCT EmergencyMicrowave
Sensor
XGYCL2-HY09-E20 Ф200*55
Ф300*55
Ф400*55
20W IP6580 lm/W 3000K-6000K 20 60*43.5*22.7
XGYCL2-HY09-E30 30W IP6580 lm/W 3000K-6000K 10 65*32*32.7
XGYCL2-HY09-E40 40W IP6580 lm/W 3000K-6000K 10 65.5*42*42.7
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

Ra80 25000h S:220-240V For Indoor 160° 0.5
IK
08
X09 Black X09 White X09 Wood
Full Plastic Downlight - HY09 Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
IP65
PROTECTION
LEVEL
12
X10 Front X10 Back
XGYCL2-HY10-E12 Ф230*45
Ф280*47
Ф380*57
12W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 20 72*27*49
XGYCL2-HY10-E18 18W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 20 55*30*59
XGYCL2-HY10-E28 28W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 20 78.5*52*40.5
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)
Rated Power
额定功率
IP Level
防护等级
Lumen Efficacy
光效
Color Temp.
色温
PP
PP
PP
Ф480*60XGYCL2-HY10-E45 45W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 10 75*50*50.7PP
Material
材质
PCS/CTN
装箱数量

Adjust
CCT
Microwave
Sensor
Full Plastic Downlight - HY10 Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
IP54
PROTECTION
LEVEL
13
X17 Front X17 Back
XGYCL2-HY17-E18 Ф250*50
Ф320*55
Ф380*60
18W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 20 55*39.5*78.5
XGYCL2-HY17-E24 24W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 20 55*33.5*66.5
XGYCL2-HY17-E32 32W IP5480 lm/W 3000K-6000K 20 55*27.5*52.7
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

Option
Ra80 25000h S:185-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5
IK
08
Full Plastic Downlight - HY17 Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
IP54
PROTECTION
LEVEL
14
3000K 4000K 6500K
XGYCL3-NLUF-E12 Ф230*24
Ф300*24
Ф400*24
12W IP2080 lm/W 3000K-6500K 20 61.5*24*24
XGYCL3-NLUF-E20 20W IP2080 lm/W 3000K-6500K 20 61.5*30.5*30.5
XGYCL3-NLER-E36 36W IP2080 lm/W 3000K-6500K 20 61.5*41.5*41.5
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

CTN MEAS.
装箱尺寸(cm)
Lumen Efficacy is Customizable
No Flicker Ra80 25000h S:185-265V For Indoor 160° 0.5/0.9
IK
08
Full Plastic Edge Light - Ultra-Slim Flush Mount Model
LED Ceiling Lamp
White Black Wood
Switch Control For CCT
15
XGYCL3-HYES-E12 Ф230*30
Ф300*30
Ф420*30
12W IP20100 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 37.5*25.5*25.7
XGYCL3-HYES-E18 18W IP20100 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 37.5*32*32.7
XGYCL3-HYES-E24 24W IP20100 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 38.5*44*44.5
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
DxH(mm)

time
1%
3000K 4000K 6500K
25% 50% 75% 100%
RGB
LIGHT
10:10 Turn on the light
22:30 Turn off the light
17
XGYCL3-UFERGB-E12 Ф240*26
Ф310*26
Ф400*26
12W
(3WRGB) IP20100 lm/W Front 3CCT
Edge RGB 10 35.5*26.5*27
XGYCL3-UFERGB-E20 20W
(5WRGB) IP20100 lm/W Front 3CCT
Edge RGB 10 35.5*33.5*34
XGYCL3-UFERGB-E24 32W
(5WRGB) IP20100 lm/W Front 3CCT

Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
WxHxT(mm)
Rated Power
额定功率
Lumen
光通量
PCS/CTN
装箱数量
CTN MEAS.
装箱尺寸(cm)
Frame Color
外框颜色
XGYBH-O-E8 155*80*55 8W 480lm 60 63*29*35Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-O-E10 155*80*55 10W 800lm 60 63*29*35Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-O-E12 175*87*55 12W 1200lm 40 63*21*40Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-O-E15 175*87*55 15W 1500lm 40 63*21*40Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-O-E20 198*98*55 20W 2000lm 50 58*33*45Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-O-E25 198*98*55 25W 2500lm 50 58*33*45Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-R-E8 Ф140*55 8W 480lm 40 63*31*31Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-R-E10 Ф140*55 10W 800lm 40 63*31*31Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-R-E12 Ф155*55 12W 1200lm 40 63*35*35Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-R-E15 Ф155*55 15W 1500lm 40 63*35*35Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-R-E20 Ф175*55 20W 2000lm 40 63*38*38Black/White 2700K-6500K
XGYBH-R-E25 Ф175*55 25W 2500lm 40 63*38*38Black/White 2700K-6500K
Color Temp.
色温
Oval ShapeRound Shape
IP65